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Title Name Phone Email
 Bureau Chief  Robert Genoway 505-476-8718 Robert.Genoway@state.nm.us

 Administrative Program Manager  Debbie O'Dell 505-476-8702 Debbie.Odell@state.nm.us
 Business Operation Specialist-A  Liz Jaffa 505-476-8706 Elizabeth.Jaffa@state.nm.us
 Business Operation Specialist-O  Christine Luchetti 505-476-8705 Christine.Luchetti@state.nm.us
 Business Operation Specialist-O  Margie Perrault 505-476-8708 Margie.Perrault@state.nm.us
 Business Operation Specialist-O  Venus Ortiz 505-476-8704 Venus.Ortiz@state.nm.us
 Office and Admin Support-A  Rosenda Rosas 505-476-8701 Rosenda.Rosas@state.nm.us
 Financial Specialist-O  Laura Gutierrez 505-476-8703 Laura.Gutierrez2@state.nm.us

 Compliance Program Manager  Herman Hernandez 505-476-8711 / Cell 505-577-4849 Herman.Hernandez@state.nm.us

 Safety Environmental Scientist & Specialist-O  Rudy Carreon 505-476-8714 Rudolf.Carreon@state.nm.us
 Health Environmental Scientist & Specialist-O  Greg Marquez 505-476-8724 Greg.Marquez@state.nm.us
 Health Environmental Scientist & Specialist-O  David Valdo 505-476-8715 David.Valdo@state.nm.us
 Safety Environmental Scientist & Specialist-O  Duwayne Roybal 505-476-8713 Duwayne.Roybal@state.nm.us
 Safety Environmental Scientist & Specialist-O  Jay Stimmel 505-476-8716 Jay.Stimmel@state.nm.us

 Safety Environmental Scientist & Specialist-A  Don Rideout 505-222-9588 / Cell 505-570-6401 Donald.Rideout@state.nm.us
 Safety Environmental Scientist & Specialist-O  Angela Chavez 575-624-6046 Angela.Chavez@state.nm.us
 Safety Environmental Scientist & Specialist-O  Sara Martinez 505-222-9591 SaraL.Martinez@state.nm.us
 Safety Environmental Scientist & Specialist-O  Kelly Stevenson 575-524-6300 / Cell 575-470-7621 Kelly.Stevenson@state.nm.us

 Consultation Program Manager  Lisa Spahr 505-476-8720 Lisa.Spahr@state.nm.us
 Health Environmental Scientist & Specialist-A  Heather Blumer 505-476-8710 Heather.Blumer@state.nm.us
 Health Environmental Scientist & Specialist-O  Laure Dreher 505-222-9578 Laure.Dreher@state.nm.us
 Safety Environmental Scientist & Specialist-O  Eddie Dominquez 505-476-8725 / Cell 505-470-2760 Eddie.Dominquez@state.nm.us
 Safety Environmental Scientist & Specialist-O  Bob Dunnington 505-222-9593 / Cell 505-231-0627 Robert.Dunnington@state.nm.us

 Compliance Assistance Env. Scientist & Spec.-A  Carol Walker 505-222-9505 Carol.Walker@state.nm.us
 Compliance Assistance Env. Scientist & Spec.-A  Melissa Barker 505-222-9595 Melissa.Barker@state.nm.us
 Whistleblower Investigator/EES-A  Cille Pritchard-Hoback 505-476-8719 / Cell 505-470-5420 Cille.Pritchard-Hob@state.nm.us
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